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TOP A08

TOP A.08
100,57 m2
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Flachdach
Kies
58,00 m2

Balkon
Feinsteinzeug
69,87 m2

STGH
Fliesen
13,24 m2

Kochen | Essen | Wohnen
Parkett
31,96 m2

VR
Parkett
2,39 m2

VR
Fliesen
6,98 m2

Zimmer 1
Parkett
10,70 m2

Zimmer 2
Parkett
13,40 m2

SR
Parkett
7,30 m2

Schlafen
Parkett
12,26 m2

AR
Fliesen
2,61 m2

WC
Fliesen
2,67 m2

BAD
Fliesen
10,30 m2

Flachdach
Kies
14,28 m2

PH I TOP A 08

Kochen/Essen/Wohnen
Schlafen
SR
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Vorraum
WC
AR
Bad

Wohnfläche ges.

Balkon

31,96 m²
12,26 m²

7,30 m²
10,70 m²
13,40 m²

9,37 m²
2,67 m²
2,61 m²

10,30 m²

100,57 m²

69,87 m²
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